
Versatile Multi-range Checkweigher

• Superior weight inspection 

• Up to 1,500g weighing capacity

• Comprehensive data reporting 

• Durable, sanitary design

• User-friendly operation 

DACS-G-S015
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Model 

Weighing capacity 
 

Weighing range 

Minimum graduation 

Weighing speed*1 

Weighing accuracy (3σ )*1

Weigh sensor 

Product
dimensions

Belt speed
 

Construction 
 

Power supply 

Temperature 

Main body weight

Standard devices 

Options 

 

6~600g

0.05g

MAX 440 items/min

±0.1g~

 

15~1500g

0.1g

MAX 440 items/min

±0.2g~

DACS-G-S015-SS/CR

1,500g
(600g ⇔  1500g multi-range)

Double-beam load cell (high output)

46~400mm

20~320mm

10~180mm  ( With windshield cover : ~130mm)*2

MAX. 120m/min : 1m/min interval
(CR : 95m/min)

Standard : IP30 (International standard)
Waterproof : IP69K (International standard)

Single phase AC100~120V, Single phase AC200~240V

0 C̊~40 C̊ (Humidity 30~85%, no condensation)

Approx. 80kg (without metal detector) 

 USB slot for data collection*3

Various options, including integrated metal detector, are available.
Please contact Heat and Control.

Model 

DACS-G-S015-11/SS

DACS-G-S015-12/SS(CR)

DACS-G-S015-13/SS(CR)

DACS-G-S015-14/SS(CR) 

DACS-G-S015-22/SS(CR) 

DACS-G-S015-23/SS(CR) 

DACS-G-S015-24/SS(CR) 

DACS-G-S015-33/SS(CR) 

DACS-G-S015-34/SS(CR) 

A

605

605(600)

705(700)

805(800)

605(600)

705(700)

805(800)

705(700)

805(800)

B

450

350(345)

350(345)

350(345)

350(345)

350(345)

350(345)

350(345)

350(345)

C

150

250(245)

350(345)

450(445)

250(245)

350(345)

450(445)

350(345)

450(445)

D

100

160

160

160

240

240

240

320

320

E

670

670

670

670

670

670

670

800

800

F

450

450(445)

450(445)

450(445)

550(545)

550(545)

550(545)

750(745)

750(745)

G

375

375

375

375

455

455

455

535

535

H

540

540

640

640

540

640

640

640

640

I

355

355(405)

355(405)

355(405)

355(475)

355(475)

355(475)

525(675)

525(675)

Length

Width

Height

*1 Weighing accuracy and speed depend on product shape and other conditions.
*2 Windshield cover is an option.
*3 Use the USB devices which Ishida specifies.

*(   ) are sizes of the CR waterproof model

Specification Dimension (Unit:mm)

Main power switch
Control unit
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Weigh conveyor
Rejector
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“Ishida, the world leader in weighing technology, 
 also manufactures a full line of multihead weighers, 
 X-ray inspection systems, and packaging machines.”
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